
First: Last: E".mail: · Phone Number Agency/Organization 
Rebekah Allen rebekah .allen@tn.gov (61S) 781-6S89 TWRA 

Clay Buchanan buchanancl@michigan.gov (S17) 2846214 Michigan DNR 

James Carithers jam es_ ca rithers@fws.gov (703) 3S8-2SSO US Fish and Wildlife Service 

Daniel Dunlap ddunlap@ pa.gov (717) 787-42SO PA Game Commission 

Ron Essig ron _ essig@fws.gov (413) 2S3-8S04 USFWS WSFR Region S 

Tricia Fehr tfehr@pa .gov (717) 787-7314 PA Game Commission 

Lynn Gallacher lyn n _ga I lache r@fws.gov (413) 2S3-862S FWS - RS 

Taconya Goar Taconya .Goar@dcnr.alabama.gov (334) 3S3-7484 AL Department of Conservation and Natural Resources 

Will iem Henderson william.henderson@dot.nj.gov (609) S30-6629 NJDOT, Office of Maritime Resources 

Julissa Irizarry ju irizarry@drna .gobierno.pr (787) 463-869S PR Dept of Natural and Environmental Res 

Coren Jagnow cjagnow@pa.gov PA Game Commission 

Melanie Jimerson mjimerson@dnr.in.gov (317) 232-4126 Indiana Department of Natural Resources 

Melissa Jones melissa.jones@wild life .ca.gov (916) 3270062 California Department of Fish and Wildlife 

Gail Kaufman-Craven gail.craven@state.nm.us (SOS) 476-8074 NM Department of Game and Fish 

Allison Keating allison.keating@wildlife .nh.gov (603) 271-1743 NH Fish and Game Department 

Lindsay Keitzer lindsay.keitzer@dnr.state.oh.us (614) 26S-6721 Ohio Department of Natural Resources 

Julie Kempf jkempf@dnr.in.gov (317) 234-3S39 Indiana Department of Natural Resources 

Kyle Lairmore kyle .lairmore@mdc.mo.gov (S73) 522-4115 M issouri Dept of Conservation 

Matt Lawrence ja mes. lawrence@ma ryla nd .gov (410) 703-7416 Maryland Department of Natural Resources 

Trent Liebich Trent_Liebich@fws.gov (907) 786-3696 USFWS-WSFR 

Christina Milloy christina_milloy@fws.gov (703) 862-5761 WSFR - HQ Programs Branch 

Marielle Peschiera marielle_peschiera@fws.gov (404) 679-7180 WSFR 

Nathan Reardon nathan.reardon@dnr.state.oh.us (614) 26S-6741 Ohio Division of Wildlife 

Nicole Reese Nicole.Reese@wild life.ca.gov (916)44S9302 CDFW/ GMB 

Larry Riley la rry _riley@fws.gov FWS- RS 

Adam Rogers adam.rogers@odwc.ok.gov (405) S21-460S Oklahoma Dept of Wildlife Conservation 

Amanda Rollan Amanda.Rollan@dcnr.alabama .gov {334) 242-38S3 AL Dept of Cons Wi ldlife and Freshwater Fisheries Div 

Victoria Runnoe victoria.runnoe@idfg.idaho.gov (208) 287-2874 Idaho Department of Fish and Game 

Nona Sinn nona.sinn@state.mn.us (651) 2S9-S21S Minnesota Department of Natural Resources 

Latosha Thompson Latosha.Thompson@MyFWC.com (727) S024987 Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission 

Deb VonDeBur deb.vondebur@wafwa.org (208) 331-9432 Western Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies 

Stasey Whichel stasey.whichel@myfwc.com {8SO) 617-9S31 Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission 

Paul Wilkes paul.wilkes@ky.gov (502) S251527 Kentucky Dept. of Fish and Wildlife Resources 


